
ALLEN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS website address:

TELEPHONE EXTENSIONS http://www.allenschools.org

Michael Pattee Superintendent mpattee@allenschools.org 400

Lana Oswald Principal laoswald@allenschools.org 401

Stephanie Sullivan Administrative Assistant ssullivan1@allenschools.org 402

Becky Stapleton Principal Secretary bstapleton@allenschools.org 403

Desiree Kneifl Guidance dkneifl@allenschools.org 404

Anderson, Callie Library canderson@allenschools.org 208

Anderson, Callie English Room (Gr 7 & 12) canderson@allenschools.org 203
Batenhorst, Joshua Ag. Classroom / Shop jbatenhorst@allenschools.org 215 / 216

Bathke, Marc High School Science mbathke@allenschools.org 204

Beckwith, Sarah English (Gr 6, 8-11) sbeckwith@allenschools.org 207

Biederman, Ana Elem Para abiederman@allenschools.org
Blohm, Christopher Third Grade cblohm@allenschools.org 103

Blohm, Linda Custodian custodian@allenschools.org 307

Bock, Joy Kindergarten jbock@allenschools.org 100

Cafeteria For Public Use 306

Colfack, Evan Physical Education ecolfack@allenschools.org 200

Curnyn, Nick Math Room ncurnyn@allenschools.org 211

Dickens, Carla First Grade cdickens1@allenschools.org 101

Distance Learning Distance Learning 214

Dowling, Gloria Custodian custodian@allenschools.org 307

Figueroa, Jeanine Spanish Teacher jfigueroa@allenschools.org 214

Gotch, Kyna Fourth Grade kgotch@allenschools.org 104

Hendrix, Alissa Sixth Grade ahendrix@allenschools.org 106

Lunneborg, Kelsey School Psychologist 303

Hingst, Denise Art Room dhingst@allenschools.org 202

Jackson, Holli HS SPED Para hjackson@allenschools.org 310

Jones, Shelly Para / Study halls sjones@allenschools.org
Kingsbury, Stacie Elementary Special Education skingsbury@allenschools.org 301

Koester, Lori Elementary Music lkoester@allenschools.org 107

Levine, Marlene mlevine@allenschools.org 206

Library Work Room Work Room 213

Reading Room Reading Room 212

Milander, Karen Elem Para kmilander@allenschools.org
Miller, Ryan Title I - Reading Coach rmiller@allenschools.org 300

Multi Purpose Room IEP's Meetings 311

Munter, Bailey Second Grade bmunter@allenschools.org 102

Murphy, Kami JH/HS Special Education kmurphy@allenschools.org 310

Offner, Beth- RN School Nurse boffner@allenschools.org 304

Paquette, Julie Speech jpaquette@esu1.org 302

Purviance, Drew Fifth Grade dpurviance@allenschools.org 105

Roeber, Marcy Business Room mroeber@allenschools.org 209

Ruwe, Sara Pre-School sruwe@esu1.org 310

Smith, DJ Instrumental/Vocal Music dsmith@allenschools.org 205

Sullivan, Julie Head Cook jusullivan@allenschools.org 305

Sullivan, Diane Kitchen 305

Teacher Lounge Teacher/Staff Break Area 309

Thelen, Tamara Para - SPED HS tthelen@allenschools.org
Uldrich, Dave Government/Social Studies duldrich@allenschools.org 210

Workroom/Storage Storage / Office, etc. 308

Math 


